CITY of ROSSVILLE
founded in 1871
“Come Grow With Us!”

City Hall
438 Main
Rossville, KS 66533

785-584-6155

6:00 pm
6:05 pm
6:15 pm

6:20 pm

6:25 pm

6:35 pm

7:00 pm

AGENDA
MONDAY
JUNE 20, 2022
AGENDA SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MINUTES
BILLS
ADOPT AGENDA
COUNCIL REPORT

2023 Budget Preparation
UTILITY DEPT REPORT/BUSINESS
POLICE DEPT REPORT/BUSINESS

OLD BUSINESS
Employee Salary Review
Fireworks Stand Permit-Refund of Fee
Exercise Trail Lease Agreement

NEW BUSINESS
Easement Change Request 619 Main
GAAP Resolution
Demolition Permits 614 Griswold and 247 Main

ADJOURN



